
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
4 

81 
25 
69 
23 
21 

210 
27 

3 
26 
42 

Name 
Gabriel TESINI 
Matteo GABARRINI 
Manfredi BALDUCCI 
Gionata BARBAGALLO 
Luca Maria CASAGRANDE CONTARDI 
Giacomo NOTO 
Mathias TAMBURINI 
Riccardo MICHIELIN 
Pier Francesco VENTURINI 
Kevin CANCELLIERI 
Mattia RUTIGLIANO 

N a t / S t a t e  
RSM 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Make Model/Engine 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
BUCCI 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 

Sponsor 
FMSC 
T E A M  P A S IN I  R A CIN G  
RMU RACING 
FMSC 
BUCCIMOTO 
T E A M  P A S IN I  R A CIN G  
RXP 
FMSC 
T E A M  P A S IN I  R A CIN G  
FMSC 
ACADEMY GP 

O v era ll B e stT m  
1:17.920 
1:18.033 
1:18.087 
1:18.325 
1:18.353 
1:18.438 
1:18.464 
1:18.793 
1:18.832 
1:18.928 
1:19.958 

Diff 

0.113 
0.167 
0.405 
0.433 
0.518 
0.544 
0.873 
0.912 
1.008 
2.038 

In Session 
1  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
2  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
2  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
1  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
2  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
2  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
2  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
1  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
2  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
1  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
2  T u r n o  P r o v e  Q u a l i f i c a  M i n i  G P  
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CIV Junior 2021 
Mini GP 

Riepilogativa Prove Qualifica 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 


